Player Anand's Opponent Opponent Opponent's | Cumulative | Result
score Rating score margin
Anand 364 David Lemish 1355 405 -41 L
Anand 419 Rob York 1175 496 -118 L
Anand 376 Rena Aitken 751 365 -107 W
Anand 387 Rod Casey 1396 519 -239 L
Anand 436 Jenny Brysha 1336 325 -128 w
Anand 276 Dominica Krstic | 836 346 -198 L
Anand 568 Tam Dasika 1070 318 52 W
Anand 524 Cheryle Jerram | 1314 320 256 W
Anand 377 Lorraine 1379 330 303 w
Thomas
Anand 480 Carole Eden 923 265 518 W
Anand 501 Khwanijai 1264 371 648 W
Thammaping
Anand 473 Paula Messer 1255 332 789 W
Anand 417 Norma Fisher 1589 390 816 W
Anand 464 Mal Eden 1130 381 899 W
Anand 431 Barry Harridge 1499 412 918 w
Anand 472 Sandra Masel 1232 368 1022 W
Anand 462 Patricia Mitchell | 1274 311 1173 W
Anand 490 Balada 731 321 1342 w
Catanchin
Anand 434 Norma Fisher 1589 444 1332 L
Anand 471 Barry Harridge 1499 328 1475 w




Anand 544 Sita Dasika 1225 397 1622

Anand 569 Balada 731 311 1880
Catanchin

Anand 424 Lainie Mercieca | 1288 340 1964

Anand 468 Mary Mackie 572 306 2126

Average 451 Average 1184 363

score for opponent rating

Anand

My bingoes Opponent's bingoes

Pindaree Alloyed

Entasias, Releasee

Bizarro, Engined, Promiser

Soprani

Deciding

Ebriate

Warstle, Shovers

Dorting, Pledges

Roundels
Amorino, Arointed, Violence Repenter
Arbiter, Syringed, Allanite
Snarler Attired
Barites, Flouting
Gamiest, Titrated, Antbear Ruiners
Mingier,Kieries,Regalias Abolish




Detours,Urinant

Enation

Sedates

Pantile, Creatins

Outrule, Sterning, Listens

Outraged, Leadier

Trusted, Elevated,Agrised

Nuttier

Indigoes, Violate

Sluttier

Geomant,Strawen, Tirasses

Overgets Sosatie, Portland,Erinite
Stroken,Serials,Malinger Strawing
Wooding,Foraged, Attonce Details

Suiting, Autacoid,Breastier* ,Globates

Bespoil*,Penuries

Artisan, Lamented Infects

For =52

Against = 25




